
 
 

 

 

HOW MUCH DOES IT COST TO BECOME A MEMBER? 

International Membership  

Pricing 

 
 

 

  

Number of Employees 

 

 

Member Rate (£) 

 

VAT (£) 

 

Total Price inc. VAT (£) 

 

 

      
 1 £410 £82 £492  

      
 2 to 10 £490 £98 £588  

  

 

11 to 50 

 

 

£690 

 

£138 

 

£828 

 

  

 

51 to 100 

  

 

£890 

 

£178 

 

£1,068 

 

  

 

101 to 200 

 

 

£1,400 

 

£280 

 

£1,680 

 

  

 

201 to 500 

 

 

£1,800 

 

£360 

 

£2,160 

 

  

 

501 Plus 

 

 

£2,250 

 

£450 

 

£2,700 

 

 


