

HOW MUCH DOES IT COST TO BECOME A MEMBER?

International Membership Pricing

Number of Employees	Member Rate (£)	VAT (£)	Total Price inc. VAT (£)
1	£410	£82	£492
2 to 10	£490	£98	£588
11 to 50	£690	£138	£828
51 to 100	£890	£178	£1,068
101 to 200	£1,400	£280	£1,680
201 to 500	£1,800	£360	£2,160
501 Plus	£2,250	£450	£2,700